
Pos N.Velico Yacht Armatore TxD Ora Arrivo T.Reale T.Corretti Punti
1 ITA13130 PROFILO GIUFFRE' GIUSEPPE 663.4 15:44:13 01:52:13 00:00:00 1
2 ITA16747 DAMANHUR FERRONE ROSA 626.9 15:46:01 01:54:01 00:05:20 2
3 ITA16885 BARONESA FOCARELLI VITTORIO 716.0 15:58:23 02:06:23 00:09:05 3
4 ITAVELAZ VELA AZZURRA II DE PAOLA GIGINO 699.5 16:00:19 02:08:19 00:12:37 4
5 ITA13485 MILADY PALLARIA GIANFRANCO 674.6 15:59:56 02:07:56 00:14:38 5
6 NED4308 RAFFICA II VERCILLO VITTORIO 680.7 16:09:29 02:17:29 00:23:36 6
7 ITA14702 BELLABLU MAZZONE GIOVANNI 768.0 DNF 15
7 ITA15179 HAKUNA MATATA IERO GIUSEPPE 749.8 DNS 15
7 ITA15408 HYDRA BURZA FRANCESCO 650.8 DNF 15
7 ITAANNAC ANNA CANONACO SALVATORE 683.7 DNF 15
7 ITAILLYR ILLYRJA II ROSANO MARIATERESA 779.1 DNF 15
7 ITAFREE FREE IN THE WIND BALESTRIERI RODOLFO 657.5 DNF 15

Pos N.Velico Yacht Armatore TxD Ora Arrivo T.Reale T.Corretti Punti
1 ITA16885 BARONESA FOCARELLI VITTORIO 716.0 12:35:34 00:53:34 00:00:00 1
2 ITA16747 DAMANHUR FERRONE ROSA 626.9 12:32:57 00:50:57 00:01:15 2
3 ITAVELAZ VELA AZZURRA II DE PAOLA GIGINO 699.5 12:36:58 00:54:58 00:02:07 3
4 ITA13485 MILADY PALLARIA GIANFRANCO 674.6 12:37:04 00:55:04 00:03:18 4
5 ITA13130 PROFILO GIUFFRE' GIUSEPPE 663.4 12:36:44 00:54:44 00:03:27 5
6 ITA63625 SPLASH ALBANESE MICHELE 657.1 12:40:02 00:58:02 00:07:02 6
7 NED4308 RAFFICA II VERCILLO VITTORIO 680.7 12:42:39 01:00:39 00:08:37 7
8 ITA15179 HAKUNA MATATA IERO GIUSEPPE 749.8 12:50:38 01:08:38 00:13:37 8
9 ITAILLYR ILLYRJA II ROSANO MARIATERESA 779.1 12:54:42 01:12:42 00:16:24 9

10 ITA14702 BELLABLU MAZZONE GIOVANNI 768.0 12:54:21 01:12:21 00:16:32 10
11 ITAANNAC ANNA CANONACO SALVATORE 683.7 12:54:50 01:12:50 00:20:40 11
12 ITAFREE FREE IN THE WIND BALESTRIERI RODOLFO 657.5 13:12:41 01:30:41 00:39:40 12
13 ITA15408 HYDRA BURZA FRANCESCO 650.8 DNS 15

Pos N.Velico Yacht Armatore TxD Ora Arrivo T.Reale T.Corretti Punti
1 ITAVELAZ VELA AZZURRA II DE PAOLA GIGINO 699.5 12:49:35 01:09:35 00:00:00 1
2 ITA13130 PROFILO GIUFFRE' GIUSEPPE 663.4 12:46:24 01:06:24 00:00:15 2
3 ITA16747 DAMANHUR FERRONE ROSA 626.9 12:44:40 01:04:40 00:01:59 3
4 ITADONPE DON PEPE' DE PAOLI FEDERICO FRAN 692.5 12:52:31 01:12:31 00:03:36 4
5 ITA15408 HYDRA BURZA FRANCESCO 650.8 12:48:47 01:08:47 00:03:49 5
6 ITA16885 BARONESA FOCARELLI VITTORIO 716.0 12:55:06 01:15:06 00:03:57 6
7 NED4308 RAFFICA II VERCILLO VITTORIO 680.7 12:53:13 01:13:13 00:05:25 7
8 ITA15179 HAKUNA MATATA IERO GIUSEPPE 749.8 12:59:57 01:19:57 00:05:35 8
9 ITA13485 MILADY PALLARIA GIANFRANCO 674.6 12:53:51 01:13:51 00:06:38 9

10 ITAILLYR ILLYRJA II ROSANO MARIATERESA 779.1 13:04:44 01:24:44 00:07:35 10
11 ITA14702 BELLABLU MAZZONE GIOVANNI 768.0 13:06:45 01:26:45 00:10:39 11
12 ITA63625 SPLASH ALBANESE MICHELE 657.1 12:56:30 01:16:30 00:10:57 12
13 ITAFREE FREE IN THE WIND BALESTRIERI RODOLFO 657.5 13:19:31 01:39:31 00:33:55 13
14 ITAANNAC ANNA CANONACO SALVATORE 683.7 DNC 15
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CLASSIFICHE GIORNALIERE AGGIORNATE
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